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— OMA 3067-0077
FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY Espires: June 1984 1=——
NATIUNAL FLODD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

This form is lo be used for: 1} New/Emergency Program construction in Speciat Flood Hazard Arras; 2) Pre-FIRM construction alter
Septamber 30, 1942; 1) P/sl -FI'M wnshuuwn and, 4) Othar buildings raled as Post-FIRM rules. : :
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AUILDING OWNI:H S ADDIRESS

W40 (45 Faildpaiing 5’ £, ﬁl/c& Lo A ,Vzczg{@f?ﬂ"

PROPERTY LOCATION (1.0t amd Mock humbers (uw(hlmes il nv.|||dhh-

- ‘ 7 f - ; 73y
. . Tr 25380 | Lt 1D FLEED
I certily that the information on this cadlificale reprosants my best elfons to interprel the data available. | understand thal any lalse
statement may be punishable by fine or imprisonmant under 18 U.S code, Seclion 1001,

SECTION | ELIGIBILITY CERTIFICATION (Completed by Local Communily Permil Ollicial or a legisisred Prolessional Engineer,
Architect, or Surveyor)

’COMMUNITV NOJ| PANEL NO SUFFIX | DATE OF FitM | FINM ZONE | DATE OF CONSIR DASE TLOOD BLEV BUILDING 18
LA Co. DPW 1in AO Zona. uso vepih) '
3 aw/Emarpency
0650430300 | B |I-15-85) A 265 A Rt
- A «sﬁyusr FINM fing
YES HO 11 is Intended that the building (lnsu-lvml above will bo construg tml ‘in camphanca with the comu\unny s llooil plain f" o B4
() ordinnm,e lha eattfier may tely oy community records. Tho lawest Hoor (including basement) will be al an nlavalion h
‘

ol 02 -1 i1, NGVD Egiture 14 construé) the building al this elavation may place the burldmg in vivlation of
the umumuu\y S Numl plain management ordinance. . .

YES NO The buitding desciibed ahove hing beern constiucted in compliance with the community’s liood plain maquemenl
a o otdlnanco based on olevmion dala and visual mspeclmn ot other reasonable means.

I NO is chm.lmd attach oopy of vmlamm Ismad hy the cammunily.

YES - NO The mobile home fucated at the addiess «lnsumud ahova has bpon tied down (ang hoted) in compliance walh lhn
(W commumly s flood plain munngmvmnl mdumnw. orin coumllnnw with the NFIP '%pu( ilications:

MQOBILE HOME MAKE MODL YR QF MANUI‘N.,IURE bl m/\L NO. DlMENSIUNS
n ST . S IR S
}fé {Community Permll Olllclul or (1] qlslelud Protessional Englnuor Aj/“uu or Survaeyor) '
Denuls it 1O . Aue J
NaMe [ JEN N S U T I:,F\ /\uum_ss [ L 2.

o 1ILE Clult— ENC L _cny }A)JU\)TLF" sinte__ CA 2P /,z‘f.“qu

o
1G nE . DALE pnoue SIS -5 I - GE 7
@ LEVATION CERTIFICATION (Centifind by a Logal Gommunity Permit Olticial or a Registered Prolessional Engineer,

Atchitect, or Surveyor )

OOt

FIRM ZONE A1-A30: 1 carlily that the building 2t the proporty Jocetion doscribed ubove has the lowest Hoor (including basement)
! ' ot an elavation of——— e -.feel, NGVD (tnean sea luvol) and the average grude al ihe building sile js at
an elavation ol feel, NGVUD. :

a

FINM ZONES V, V4-V30: 1 certity thot the building at the properly location doscribod ubnvn hns tho boltom of the fowest Hoot bomn
' at an ojevation of fent, NGVD (mean ses level), and the average grade al ihe Lullding sile
is at an elevation ot feal, NGVD.

7\ FIAM ZQNEgA }AQU Athand EMERGENCY PROGITAM: { certlfy that the building at the proparty hwntion deu:rlbod sboya hes the lowest
. floor elavation ol \Q 31D _feoy, NGVD, The e!evnﬂon of the highest adjacent iiade next to the building is 3.0 foot, NGV,

FIRM ZONE AO: 1 cmHv that the taritding at the property location descrihed sbove has the lownst (loar elovation of
foet, NGVD. The elevation of the highest sujncont gioda naxt tn the building is et NGVD,

o i T el D D

8EC Il FLOODPROOFING CERTIFICATION (Certification by a Registered Prolessional htmntmﬁtﬁm;c‘i)

/

t of my knowladga, Information, and belief, that the buildlng-te ~“gesigned so that the building is watertight, with
rmeabln in the passnge of waler and struclusat-Tomponants baving the capability of resiating hydrostatic
and hydrodynamic luads ollects ol buoyancy thal would be ‘€ausud by the llood depihs, pressures velocilies, impact and uplilt
forces associated with the basg~ligud. P
YES I NOU In the event loodlnwﬂ‘ﬂf this dagres ol oodprooling be achieved with human inlervention?
{(Human interver neans thal waler will entor the building when Hloods up to the base llood level oc-
cur unless AsuIes mo ngllpriot to the tlood o prevent enliy of walot {e.g., bolting melal shivlds ovor
toors. Afd windows). —
YES ) NO U /Wl the building bo occupied as a lesudl!m,nl

It the answer lo h quoslions is YES, tho floodprooting cannol be umh vatineg purposes and the actual lowest Hloor must be
complelad aantitigd instend. Corplete both the clevalion and floodprooling ceTTitiesles ‘
FIMCZONES A, A1-A20, V1-V3U, AO and AH: Gantifiod Floodpioofed Elevation is - ShE 0@ ta1, (NGVD).

{ cortily to the
walls substantially

i

TENS CENTIFICATION 1S F()H)(SIECII(_)N i '} UOTH SECTIONS (1 AND 1T ((‘l\m i O

| 6EII1'IF'IER'S NAME CUMPANY NAME LICENSE NO. {or Allix Seal)
|\ ‘Harry L. Weaver, Owner Weaver & Associates RCE 14382 EXP 3-31-49
TITLE ADDRESS ZIP
) 2-25-88 14890 - 7th St, Victorville, CA 92392
SIGNATURE UAl E city STALE PHONRE

Ifarsy TUI 20  619-245-7661

The Insurance agsni should nunrh the mlmnnl copy ol Ilm compleled lunn to lho llnod Insurance pollry rpplication,
the secoird copy should be supplied to the policyholder and the third copy retained by the agent
INSUNANCE AGENTS MAY ORDER TIHIS FORM
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FELALA, Foram S-S, &M I8 ) LA LsCES
X BeucH MARK J COUCRETE NAL, LOCATED A CanrTel CING oF F—'Iéé-DsPBIUGS'T‘
ALONSK THE MDORTHEY LoT LINE OF LOT 19, TRACT ZB848L, SLEY. = 100 .00
e




